SEP.25'2009 12:43 3364247877 . VF IMAGEWEAR #0839 p.00L/0086

1, CONTRACT ID CODE PAGE OF PAGES
AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT | | 2
? AMENDMENTIMODIFICATION NO 3 EFY DATE 4 REQUISITION/PUIRCHASE REQ NO | 5 PROJECT NO (if apaticublel
IuunEy L 28y HIMB344065
6 ISSUED LY copE {Inid 7. ADMINIS{ERED BY (i other than ntem 6)  CODE I_______,_
Depirtinens ol Thstneband Seeunity Prept uf Vomelend Security
Crstoms & Norder Protection {ustons & Rorder Protection
LM Pepnsyivinia Ave N (e of Procurament . NP 130
NEE 1300 Peimsyvania Ave. NW
Wby tun I 20228 Waslungton D 0

B, NAME AND ADDIZESS OF CONTRACTOR (Nu . stegr county, Slufy and Hip Code;} A AMENUMENT OF SOUICITATION NO
Vi SOLUTIONS

ol DATED (SEE {TEM 1)
10A MODIEICATION OF CONTRACT/ORDER NO
NASHVILLE TN 3T204-0905 X | HSBMOaL U046 f

A4S MARRIOTT PR

CODE (WHHEN 3 I FaciLiiy cobE 10B DATED (SEE (TEM 13) 09172001
11 108 ITEM QNLY APPLIES |0 AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS
m Tl above ufiperem Sedcilaban is armandud ab #€1 100 0 18m 18 Tha hour dnd date apecited lor woempl of Ofars D ls tanaid. D & oot

eateixied. CHors must agriwlige receud of ihis Smendment prio 1 the Mt s tite spacinad In the sobichalion of ax amendad, by ane of Ihe Tofowhig mthoda.

13) By compieting llems & ane 15 ool aturning coplas of the armpndiment, (b) By ackiowliedging rocelpt of this smendmant on each copy of the offer
sulusitieed, wr {0} By s€0Bfal Hiler of tagram wiuch iniudes u raference 10 (v 30I4AGNI0N And aimondmid umbars. FALURE OF YOUR ACKNOWLEDGEMENT

T0 BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED POR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR 1D 1HE HOUR AND DATE SPECIMED MaY RESLE.T IN REJECTION OF
YUUR OFBER I by viltue 4f 1ins 5ERGINGRE yOu Jo5ITe 16 ChANDE an offr wieady subnunad, such changd may be mades Dy LBIEQIEM or (8lta:. prouiia e

10N r ok ke refeence W RE SOLGAANON BN g amengriant, and e neveivad pAor 10 the opaning bhour and date apecitied

12 AGCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (i required)
s gy 2

13 THIS ITEM APPLIES ONLY 1O MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTS/ORDERS.
11 MOUHFIES THE CONTRACT/OMDER NQ AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14,
A THiG (HANGE ORDER IS 1SSUED PURSUANT (8 (Specty auhonly) THE CHANGES SET FORTH INITRM 14 ARE MADE (N THE CONVRALT
QROER NO INITE R 104

B THE ABOVE NUMBERED GONTRACY:QHRDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLELT THE AGMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (Such a8 changas i1 poying office,
aoprapriabor oale. viz | SET FORTH IN MEM 14, FURSVANT 1O THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43 303 (b}

€ THIS SUPFLEMEMNTAL AGREEMENT 15 FNTEREN INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF
Mulua) agreement of the paitivs

P

0 OTHEH (Spacdy (poa of motifigainn and autheily)

e IMMDRIANT  Contucior D in not 18 requited 10 g i3 document and 1l cun e 1 lsanyg ofice

11 DESCRIPTION OF AMINDMENTMODIFICATION (Qrpamzed by UCH secton beatngs, including ashcilahinvconbact subj:cl e where feasdie )
b.oothe paipose of this medificarion is to Jecbligste funds in the amount ot
11,130, 77% w6, Theelore, Option Period IV abligated price is hereby decreased
by 511,130, 71, 5%6 {rom Sh4a,505, 26008 Lo 543,174,485.22. The Total Cumulative
Obligated Amount of the contract is decreasad by §11,130,775.96 from
§2A4,732,209.22 to 52581,601,433,66. The Toral Cumulative Negotiated Pricve is

decreased by 2,374,779, 86 from $284,320,717.68 10 §2R1,945,942.12,

4 Lamed an item 1 of this wodifiecarion, the B.1 SCHEDULE QF PRICE/COLT is
amended to rel lect Lhe helow changea:

L- 2y s ot Goiglysed Bongn, i fetms gt Guaoliuns ot e gocumant retorancod n Resn 34 ur 1JA, dy herdetore changed, remémna uiichanged and n fuh forge and uftect

14A NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type of prinf) 184, NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER  [Type v pani)
fiyun J Koo

| /0 m‘- ('Onlr‘.wuna()uicﬂ

15C DATE 1GB. : - 16C. DATE
SIGNED By SIGNED
GAT 5 3 115)09
STAMDARD FORM 30 (REV. 10-83}

Proncnibad by GSA FAR {48 GEI) 53.243




1. CONTRACT ID CODE
AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT - Continuation

2. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO. 3. EFF. DATE 4, REQUISITION/PURCHASE REQ. NO. PAGE OF PAGES
P0O0059 09/25/2009 0020034405 2 I 2

14. DESCRIPTIO:

OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized by UCF section headings, including solicitation/contract subject matter where feasible.)

2 Option - Uniform Schedule obligated price is decreased by
from to $43,109,200.00. Funds in the amount of

are deobligated for the subject modification.

2A Option Year 4 - Incentives obligated price is decreased by

igated for the subject modification.

N Option Year 4 - FY09 Spend Plan is decreased by $2,374,775.56 from
5.56 to $0.00. Funds in the amount of %2,374,775.56 are deobligated

ubject modificatien.

are deob
- CLIN4¢
$2,374,7
for the

on the changes cited in item 2, the current B.1. Schedule of

Price/Cogt is hereby deleted and replaced with the revised version contained in
Attachment 1 to this document.

4. All bther terms and conditions of contract HSBP1004C00346 remain unchanged
and in fpll force and effect.

STANDARD FORM 30 (REV. 10-83)




Attachment 1

HSBP1004C00346, Modification P00059
B.1 SCHEDULE OF PRICE/COSTS

5P
v‘”ﬁfﬂf‘ﬁ?te“s i

Revised 9/25/09 per Modification PG0059



Attachment 1

8394188 i S30418.305:72

£

Revised 9/25/09 per Modification PO0059



Attachment 1

Optlon \;ear 4. Quaﬂermaster Operations.
Option Year 4 - Uniform Schedule
“Q&tlon Y_ear 4- Incentlves

For purposes of this contract, each Year set.forth in
Section B.1 is considered to be Program Year.

Revised 9/25/09 per Modification PO0059





